
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

3/4/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Allan Viscarra allan.viscarra@peabodycharter.net 20 1

3/4/2025 Tues Special Request 10am SB Jr. High Newcomers Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 15 8 No docents

3/6/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Katie Elster katie.elster@peabodycharter.net 20 1

3/6/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Franklin Leon Lewandowski llewandowski@sbunified.org 30 3

3/6/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Peabody Charter School Tina Roessler tina.roessler@peabodycharter.net 20 1

3/6/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Franklin Leon Lewandowski llewandowski@sbunified.org 30 3

3/7/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Hathaway Elementary Jayne Robles & Sara Dinges jrobles@hueneme.org 30 5 Will meet in LAC

3/7/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Mckinley Elementary Miss Gigi gsalhuana@sbunified.org 23 4 Will meet in LAC

3/11/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Emily Quiroz emily.quiroz@peabodycharter.net 20 1 Will meet in Auditorium

3/11/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am McKinley Elementary Brenda Rubio bhrubio@sbunified.org 19 2 Will meet in LAC

3/11/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Crestview Elementary 
School Shari Perlstein perlstein.shari@lusd.org 21 6 Will meet in LAC

3/12/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am McKinley Elementary Damaris Alcaraz dalcaraz@sbunfied.org 19 2 Will meet in LAC

3/13/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Liz Long liz.long@peabodycharter.net 20 1

3/13/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Hapgood Elementary 
School Jennifer Edwards Edwards.jennifer@lusd.org 30 5

3/14/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Cleveland Raymond Guron ynavarro@sbunified.org 20 6 Will meet in LAC

3/14/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm The Howard School Cyndi Cassady office@thehowardschool.org 19 7 Will meet in LAC
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**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**
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